
Landore 2017/22

Cllr Beverley Hopkins Income £35,000.00

Cllr Mike White Income £35,000.00 £70,000.00 Total

£100,000

Donation £15,000.00 £30,000.00

£15,000.00

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested Estimate 

Total Balance 

Available to 

Date Project Description

CB0.533 5/4/2018 £5,253.06 £94,746.94 Double Yellow Lines & TRO, Ode St,Dinas St & Various Sites 

CB0.608 25/10/2018 £1,095.00 £93,651.94 S & F memorial bench at Brynhyfryd Primary School 

CB0.644 2/4/2019 £150.00 £93,501.94 Hiring of Tower wagon to install security Cameras 

CB0.657 2/7/2019 £1,050.00 £92,451.94 Contribution  towards intruder alarm in Parc Llewellyn 

CB0.712 13/05/2019 £75.00 £92,376.94 Hiring of Tower wagon to install security Cameras 

CB0.713 14/05/2019 £2,500.00 £89,876.94 Resurfacing footpath on Landeg Street Plasmal 

FM0424 15/07/2019 £2,000.00 £87,876.94 Payment for gym equipment in Pentrehafod School 

CB0.749 30/09/2019 £350.00 £87,526.94 Road markings in Salam Road 

CB0.791 1/7/2020 £500.00 £87,026.94 Supply & Install a pole for CCTV Camera in Hafod Park 

CB0.804 27/01/2020 £3,601.00 £83,425.94 Ltd Waiting & Permit Holders 

CB0.833 3/3/2020 £3,215.00 £80,210.94 Lineage & Parking Bays on Llangyfelach Rd, Siloh Rd & Monger St 

CB0.852 24/06/2020 £1,955.00 £78,255.94 Remove debris from site supply & spread 20 ton top soil & sow grass seed

CB0.874 21/09/2020 £2,669.89 £75,586.05 Double Yellow Lines on Villiers St 

CB0.892 13/10/2020 £670.00 £74,916.05 Clearing of lane of fly tipping 

CB0.1009 20/04/2021 £4,957.74 £69,958.31 Additional Lighting Column on Clyton St/Saddler St Footpath 

CB0.1017 17/05/21 £160.43 £69,797.88 Removing Road Markings on Pwll St 

CB0.1018 19/05/21 £4,678.10 £65,119.78 S & F Lit Give way sign, Road markings & 20mph Roundels Mysydd Rd 

CB0.1029 28/06/21 £11,300.00 £53,819.78 Resurfacing pavements on Neath Rd Plasmarl

CB0.986.CP £20,000.00 £33,819.78 Capital Play scheme Montana Park 

CB0.1048 20/07/21 £1,183.87 £32,635.91 S & F Warning sign on Cnap Llwyd Rd 

FM0329 5/2/2018 £200.00 £32,435.91 Swansea Spring Pride 

FM0330 5/8/2018 £1,000.00 £31,435.91 Friends of Plasmarl Group for Equipment

Journal  P.O 600367 5/24/2018 £208.35 £31,227.56 Equipment for keep Wales tidy for Landore Ward 

FM0369 23/10/2018 £1,000.00 £30,227.56 Donation to new group Hafod Primary Parent Council

FM0376 30/03/2018 £150.00 £30,077.56 Donation to Llais Tawe Residents Association 

FM0381 15/01/2019 £887.76 £29,189.80 Payment for security cameras 

FM0405 5/7/2019 £3,000.00 £26,189.80

Donations to Montana Park CC, Plasmarl CC, Park Llewellyn CC, Brynhyryd Primary,Hafod Primary & 

Plasmal Primary 

FM0406 5/10/2019 £500.00 £25,689.80 Donation to HIPPO

FM0453 22/01/2020 £1,000.00 £24,689.80 Donation to Brynhyfyd Primary School for communal garden 

FM0455 27/01/2020 £2,000.00 £22,689.80 Donation to Plasmarl & Hafod Primary School for Environmental Project 

Journal  31/03/2020 £1,000.00 £21,689.80 Donation to Hafod Copperworks for equipment 

FM0523 20/11/2020 £3,000.00 £18,689.80 Donations to , Brynhyryd Primary,Hafod Primary & Plasmal Primary Schools 

FM0535 15/01/20 £500.00 £18,189.80 Donation towards the bulb planting of Parc Llewelyn

FM0580 27/07/21 £250.00 £17,939.80 Donation to Friends of Hafod Morfa

CB0.1064 13/09/21 £5,500.00 £12,439.80 Extra Play Equipment for Montana Park 

FM0599 5/10/2021 £500.00 £11,939.80 Donation to Montana Park Social Centre

FM0605 20/10/21 £500.00 £11,439.80 Payment towards benches for Hafod School 

CB0.1106 3/11/2021 £500.00 £10,939.80 Contribution to install 2 lighting columns on Trewyddfa Terrace 

CB0.1111 9/11/2021 £800.00 £10,139.80 Dropped Kerb in Forbes Street

FM0613 16/11/21 £4,000.00 £6,139.80 Donations to Brynhyfryd, Hafod,Plasmarl& Pentrehafod Primary Schools 

CB0.1126 26/11/21 £80.00 £6,059.80 Supply "H" bar on Cwm Level Rd

CB0.1129 29/11/21 £850.00 £5,209.80 Dropped Kerb & "H" bar on Grandison St

CB0.1135 13/12/21 £2,199.36 £3,010.44 S & F 16 wooden Bollards on Emlyn Terrace 

CB0.1162 10/2/2022 £1,482.01 £1,528.43 Flower Display in Landore Area

FM0654 23/02/22 £500.00 £1,028.43 Donation to Liberty Church towards a canopy 

FM0662 10/3/2022 £1,028.43 £0.00 Donation to Hafod primary, Brynhyfryd Primary & Plasmarl primary 


